
                                 Dover-Sherborn Academic Calendar             

                                                                           2023-2024                                      

Elementary Schools: 7:50 AM - 2:15 PM                                                                            
Middle/High Schools: 8:35 AM - 3:10 PM

Elementary Early Release: 11:15am
Middle/High Early Release: 12:00pm

2023 IMPORTANT DATES

AUGUST
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 28 EDUCATORS' FIRST DAY

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 30 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL GRADES 1-12

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 31 FIRST DAY OF PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 SEPTEMBER 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 20 EARLY RELEASE- ALL 

(21 days) (21 days) 25 YOM KIPPUR - NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER DECEMBER OCTOBER 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 9 INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY - NO SCHOOL

1 2 3 4 1 2 18 EARLY RELEASE - ELEM & MIDDLE ONLY (CONFERENCES) 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 25 EARLY RELEASE - ELEM & MIDDLE ONLY (CONFERENCES) 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 NOVEMBER 
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 EARLY RELEASE - ALL 

(18 days) 31 (16 days) 10 VETERANS DAY (Observed) - NO SCHOOL
22 EARLY DISMISSAL - ALL

23-24 THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
27 EDUCATOR PROF. DEVELOPMENT- NO SCHOOL for students

DECEMBER 
25-29 DECEMBER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

2024

JANUARY FEBRUARY JANUARY 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY - NO SCHOOL

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 10 EARLY RELEASE - ALL 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 MARTIN LUTHER KING, Jr. DAY - NO SCHOOL

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 FEBRUARY 
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 7 EARLY RELEASE - ALL 

(21 days) (16 days) 19-23 WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

MARCH APRIL MARCH
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 6 EARLY RELEASE - ELEM ONLY (CONFERENCES) 

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 13 EARLY RELEASE - ALL (ELEM CONFERENCES) 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 29 GOOD FRIDAY - NO SCHOOL

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 APRIL 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 3 EARLY RELEASE - ELEM ONLY

31 (20 days) (17 days) 15-19 SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

MAY JUNE MAY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 8 EARLY RELEASE - ELEM ONLY 

1 2 3 4 1 17 EARLY RELEASE - MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL ONLY 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 27 MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 JUNE
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 6 HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION 

(22 days) 30 (9 + 5 snow days) 13 LAST DAY of SCHOOL (181st day)
June  14, 17 & 18, 20 & 21: Snow make-up days

If no snow days, the last day for students will be June 13.

19 JUNETEENTH - NO SCHOOL (if still in session)



In the spirit of inclusivity, the Dover-Sherborn Public Schools have chosen to attach this page the district calendar to 
increase awareness of various holidays celebrated by families in our community. Although school may remain in 
session, students are offered flexibility as meaningful holidays present in their lives. This list may not be exhaustive of all 
observances and may be updated as the district continues its efforts to promote celebration and belonging.

HOLIDAY/OBSERVANCE 2023-2024

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Eid al-Adha** Thursday, June 29 (begins eve of June 28)

Labor Day Monday, September 4

Rosh Hashanah* Saturday, September 16 (begins eve of September 15; ends September 17)

Yom Kippur* Monday, September 25 (begins eve of September 24)

Sukkot * Friday, September 29 - Friday, October 6

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 9

Veterans' Day Saturday, November 11

Diwali Sunday, November 12

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23

Hannukah* Thursday, December 7 - Friday, December 15

Christmas Day Monday, December 25

Kwanzaa Tuesday, December 26 - Monday, January 1

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024

Orthodox Christmas Sunday, January 7

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15

Lunar New Year Saturday, February 10

Presidents' Day Monday, February 19

Ramadan** Sunday, March 10 - Tuesday, April 9 (Laylat al-Qadr - Saturday, April 6)

Good Friday Friday, March 29

Easter Sunday, March 31

Eid al-Fitr** Wednesday, April 10  (begins eve of April 9)

Patriots’ Day Monday, April 15

Passover* Monday, April 22 - Tuesday, April 30

Orthodox Good Friday Friday, May 3

Orthodox Easter Sunday, May 5

Memorial Day Monday, May 27

Shavuot* Tuesday, June 11 - Thursday, June 13

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19

*All Jewish observances begin at sundown on the evening prior to the day of the observance. In addition to dates noted, 
observant Jews celebrate the first, second, seventh and eighth days of Passover; the first, second, eighth and ninth days 
of Sukkot; and two days of Shavuot (Mass. Lawyers Diary and Manual).

**Due to the lunar calendar, these are only approximate dates.

Holiday Observances in Massachusetts (statewide legal holidays in bold)


